
Name Email Address Phone 
Number 

Position 

Kami Bryan kami.bryan2@gmail.com 435-864-7580 Licensed Parent/Chair 

Carolyn Taylor jctaylor17@msn.com 435-406-1800 Parent/Vice Chair 
Rhonda Harrison rhonda@millardk12.org 435-864-5670 Principal 

Lori Zubeck lori.zubeck@millardk12.org  School Employee 
Kristen Springer kristen.springer@millardk12.org  School Employee 

Martha Ipson martha.ipson@millardk12.org  School Employee 

Melissa Lovell bigtaco69@hotmail.com  Parent 
Linsey Nielson louwebb30@gmail.com  Parent 

Michelene Anderson michjex@yahoo.com  Parent 
Kandie Taylor tjandkandietaylor@gmail.com  Parent 
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